South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 09:07:46 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2384 (Rat #0605, Act #0518 of 1986) General Bill, By F.X. Archibald
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-51-111 so as to provide for educational
requirements for applicants for insurance agents' licenses and to make exceptions.

02/12/85
02/12/85
04/25/85
04/30/85
05/01/85
05/22/85
05/22/85
05/22/85
05/29/85
05/29/85
06/04/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
01/23/86
02/04/86
02/13/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/25/86
02/25/86
02/26/86
02/27/86

02/27/86
04/23/86
04/23/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-653

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-653

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2693
Debate adjourned HJ-2753

Objection by Rep. J. Arthur, Gordon & O. Phillips HJ-2819

Special order, set for following consideration of H. 2119 (Under H 2957) HJ-3360
Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-3421

Objection by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-3421

Amended HJ-3616

Read second time HJ-3617

Debate adjourned HJ-3905

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3964

Introduced and read first time SJ-2822

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-282

Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-238

Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-442
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-7586
Amended SJ-661

Read second time SJ-662

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-662

Read third time SJ-724

Returned SJ-724

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-982

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Lindsay, Courson,
and Powell SJ-763

Conference committee appointed Aydlette, Ferguson & Limehouse HJ-1103

Free conference powers granted SJ-2237

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Lindsay, Powell, and Courson SJ-2237
Conference report received HJ-3803

Conference report adopted HJ-3805

Conference report received SJ-3686

Conference report adopted SJ-3689

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3832

Ratified R 605

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 518

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



