May 07, 2024, 09:07:46 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2384 (Rat #0605, Act #0518 of 1986) General Bill, By F.X. Archibald

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-51-111 so as to provide for educational requirements for applicants for insurance agents' licenses and to make exceptions.

requirements for applicants for insurance agents licenses and to make exceptions.			
	02/12/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-653
	02/12/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-653
	04/25/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2693
	04/30/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2753
	05/01/85	House	Objection by Rep. J. Arthur, Gordon & O. Phillips HJ-2819
	05/22/85	House	Special order, set for following consideration of H. 2119 (Under H 2957) HJ-3360
	05/22/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. J. Arthur HJ-3421
	05/22/85	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley HJ-3421
	05/29/85	House	Amended HJ-3616
	05/29/85	House	Read second time HJ-3617
	06/04/85	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3905
	06/05/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3964
	06/05/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2822
	06/05/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-282
	01/23/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-238
	02/04/86	Senate	Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-442
	02/13/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-7586
	02/19/86	Senate	Amended SJ-661
	02/19/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-662
	02/19/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-662
	02/25/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-724
	02/25/86	Senate	Returned SJ-724
	02/26/86	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-982
	02/27/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Lindsay, Courson,
			and Powell SJ-763
	02/27/86	House	Conference committee appointed Aydlette, Ferguson & Limehouse HJ-1103
	04/23/86	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-2237
	04/23/86	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Lindsay, Powell, and Courson SJ-2237
	06/05/86	House	Conference report received HJ-3803
	06/05/86	House	Conference report adopted HJ-3805
	06/05/86	Senate	Conference report received SJ-3686
	06/05/86	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-3689
	06/05/86	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3832
	06/05/86		Ratified R 605
	06/11/86		Signed By Governor
	06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
	06/11/86		Act No. 518
	06/20/86		Copies available
			•